AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 2526

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE HENNESSEY

Printer's No. 3003

```
Amend Bill, page 2, line 13, by striking out "$6,367,572,879"
 1
 2
   and inserting
 3
        $6,369,387,879
       Amend Bill, page 2, line 27, by striking out "$1,291,636,430"
 4
   and inserting
 5
 6
        $1,293,451,430
 7
       Amend Bill, page 189, by inserting between lines 21 and 22
 8
       (2.1) West Nantmeal Township,
 9
           Bollinger Road over Perkins
10
           Run, Bridge Rehabilitation,
11
           Bridge Key 54213, BMS 15-7249-
12
           0396-0001
13
           Project Allocation
                                                 300,000
   (Base Project Allocation - $250,000)
14
15
   (Design & Contingencies - $50,000)
16
       Amend Bill, page 200, by inserting between lines 3 and 4
17
       (37.1) West Chester Borough,
18
           South Franklin Street over
19
           Branch of Chester Creek,
20
           Bridge Rehabilitation or
21
           Replacement, Bridge Key 54191,
22
           BMS 15-7414-0200-0001
23
           Project Allocation
                                               1,515,000
24
   (Base Project Allocation - $1,200,000)
25
    (Land Allocation - $30,000)
    (Design & Contingencies - $285,000)
26
27
       Amend Bill, page 769, line 4, by striking out
28
    "$6,367,572,879" and inserting
29
        $6,369,387,879
30
       Amend Bill, page 769, line 21, by striking out
```

- 1 "\$6,367,572,879" and inserting
- 2 \$6,369,387,879